Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Stnr.

495

546

374

525

548

456

509

524

350

392

415

443

427

468

496

549

429

381

373

371

363

516

485

488

Teilnehmer
Golab Ilwona
Fischbach Christiane
Frick Sonja
Delrez Alexandre
Marekovi Alen
Bytyci Susanna
Fugazza Violetta
Liznova Jitka
Tesar Lisa-Marie
Krisztina Holti
Hierner Sabrina
Reichart Monika
Vyhlidalova Michaela
Wuppinger Tanja
Gora Zeljko
Krélovéa Tereza
Podjed Marusa
Glejdurova Lucie
Langer Sandra
Tabourat Simon
Majer Mateja
Kivilo Alar

Liska Radovan

Stefl Isabella

Lange: 200m

Hund
Sayonara
Jive

Tex

Bill of the garden’s hill
Runo
Allegro
Eenymeeny
Arwen
Buddy
Onix

Socks
Estrella Ella
Daisy
Amicelli
Hash

Say

Lexceeding Black Panther

Twix
Denver
Xcell
Munja
Trygg
Oress

Escalade

Normzeit: 45.000

Verein

NNL

ATS Mendig
OGV Tattendorf
Private

ZAK

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Maxzeit: 70.000

Gruppo cinofilo Monzese Corona Ferrea

KACR

OGV Tulln

Warriors

KVS Moonstar Jumpers
AHHC

KACR

KVS Moonstar Jumpers
KOSSP Zagreb

VOSA Ostrava

KD Ljubljana

KACR

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

ATS Mendig
KD Maribor
KSK ATC

KK Zetor Brno

VBSO

F VW ZF

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

dognow

Zeit

36.09

36.41

37.19

37.55

38.13

38.94

39.02

39.42

41.98

42.37

42.98

47.57

48.09

49.14

35.16

35.60

35.84

36.07

36.63

37.27

37.35

38.01

38.33

38.43

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.570

3.090

4.140

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

m/Sek

5.54

5.49

5.07

4.76

4.72

4.65

4.20

4.16

4.07

5.58

5.54

5.46

Bew.



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Stnr.

507

387

493

390

424

506

353

323

483

431

322

357

494

365

347

325

440

422

301

303

304

305

307

308

Teilnehmer
Pecnik Nusa
Dytrychova Darie
Karpinska Natalia
Obad Ivana
Bighignoli Silvia
Danci$ak Erik
Schletz Karolina
Vakonic Pavol
Zoltan Bakos
Kubénkova Zuzana
Kohl Michael
Urban Julia
Kokalj Anabella
Giovanni Polacco
Duda Christian
Posch Gabriele
Edimayr Daniela
Sebesta Silke
Kleinemeier Anke
Kalin Ewald
Gregl Nina

Majer Mateja
Gams Jana

Giovanni Polacco

Lange: 200m

Hund
Sus
Zira

Rask

Nice of you to Come Bye Turbo Talker

Boogie

Baddy

Crash

Sofia Solare

Bozsi

Dagny

Sali

Hope of South Styrian Mountain
Jomgarden's XunDivya
Batgirl

Xena

Joker

Finch

MacGyver

Ash

Bonnie Q

Zaelie

Blitz

Nimble Genie from Doggone Borders

Jaina Solo

Richter: Hippe Bernhard,

Normzeit: 45.000 Maxzeit: 70.000

Verein

KD Trbovlje
www.psiskolanaostrove.cz
Dogs in motion

KOSSP Zagreb

Agility Revolution

Agility club

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
AK Skiper Bratislava
Fun&Run

Keine Angabe

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
ORV HSV Neusiedl/See
SKD Logatec

Sei Zampe

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg
ORV HSV Donaustadt
KVS Moonstar Jumpers
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
HSV Fetzige Hund'

OGV Bad Véslau

KOSSP Zagreb

KD Maribor

SKD Emona

Sei Zampe

Dr.

F VW ZF

1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
2 0
2 0
1 1

15.28

2 2 7.86

dognow

Zeit

39.56

39.71

40.95

41.53

41.74

43.41

44.32

35.94

39.84

41.10

47.76

53.57

49.44

41.87

47.07

60.28

52.86

45.35

GF

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

12.760

13.570

14.440

15.000

17.070

20.280

27.860

35.350

m/Sek

5.06

5.04

4.88

4.82

4.79

4.61

451

5.56

5.02

4.87

4.19

4.05

4.78

4.25

3.78

4.41

Bew.

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr.
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
319
320
324
326
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
341
342
343

344

Teilnehmer

Kihn Pascale
lliényiova Hella
Adam Marketa
Banotovéa Nikola
tasso monica
Codebue Davide
Lazar Claudia
Klobukowska Ola
Grunder Letizia
Posch Reinhard
Fricova Aneta
Ericson Anita
Kulisity Petra
Frahwirth Viki
Neubauer Monika
Rutnik Mateja
Belladonna Francesca
Belko Sandra
Grunder Sascha
Reiter Astrid
Kaczmarek Julia
Stoudek Samuel
Roscher Marjeta

Bussolotti Andrea

Lange: 200m

Hund

J'Ginga of Austrian Starlight
Harmonious Brilliant
Tray

Beneris

EAGER BEAVER
Ada

Dorian

Do You Feel The Rush
Zao

Bill

Dreamy

Nanni

Dara

Ragweed’s Oreo
Arrow

Boa

Gunner

BAYou

Shuriken

Miss Fae

Vii

Valery

Vicky

Kim

Normzeit: 45.000

Verein

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Maxzeit: 70.000

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

AK Lazany

Awesome Dogs

KCHBO

Rem Agility Team

Private

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
ZKWP Warszawa

BCCS Schweiz

ORV HSV Donaustadt
Fun4Dogs

ORV HSV Am Riederberg
Mindfuldogs

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
OGV Leobersdorf

KD Maribor

Agility Revolution

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
SCAS

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
HSC Augsburg

Brno

OGV Trofaiach/Umgebung

Wild canicross & agility team

dognow

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr.
345
348
349
352
354
355
356
358
359
360
361
362
367
368
369
370
372
375
376
377
379
380
382

383

Teilnehmer
Slanska Jitka
Brych Michal
Bertolini Irma
Luchowska Beata
Horvath Rudolf
Langreiter Valentina
Rosenauer Bianca
Kempinska Irena
Neumann Peter
Kleinemeier Anke
Zawistowska Karolina
Kalin Ewald

Kihn Pascale
lllényiova Hella
Adam Marketa
Banotovéa Nikola
tasso monica
Codebue Davide
Lazar Claudia
Klobukowska Ola
Grunder Letizia
Posch Reinhard
Kohl Michael

Grol3schmidt Andrea

Lange: 200m

Hund

Ginny

Catalyn

Sharkzanzibar Saffron
Malibu

Atanua

Unique

Sally

oz

Leia

Johnny

Juddy

Aston-Martin

Kiwi of Austrian Starlight
Blaze

Chase

Crocodile

CLOUDS IN MY COFFE
Bomber

Skyler

Once Again Yuca My Queen
Pirate

Ayk

Madog

Roxy

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Normzeit: 45.000

Verein

Agility Podveky

KCHBO

Private

Agility Rhythm

OGV Bad Véslau

WRKA Krenglbach

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
Extreme Dog

Agility Klub Kamzik

FreeX

OGV Bad Véslau

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
AK Lazany

Awesome Dogs

KCHBO

Rem Agility Team

Private

ZKWP Warszawa

BCCS Schweiz

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hutehunde

OGV Tulln

Maxzeit: 70.000

F VW

ZF

dognow

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr.
384
386
388
389
391
393
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
402
404
406
409
410
411
412
413
414
416

417

Teilnehmer

Klein Roman

Lind Kerstin
Ismael Elpida
Zordan Cinzia
Primozic Miha
Nagy Veronika
Stillo Chiara
Raimondi Marco
Rehola Stanislav
Bartos Zsuzsanna
Terenzi Gian Luca
Laforge Alice
Fruhwirth Conni
Erdei-Nagy Orsolya
Vyplelova Petra
Sonnberger Klaus
Hauer Sarolta
Neubauer Thomas
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Mladek Sonja
Curin Manuela
Beyer Sabine
Wuppinger Tanja

MandI-Md&singer Helene

Lange: 200m

Hund
Shanti
Luke
Diesel
AJDE AJDE BO DEREK
Dice

Elf

Ceres

Mad
Amber Sky
Chia

Elvis

Tesla

Kiki

Vu

Flank "Ray"
One and Only  (Only)
Popeye
Dwain
Hype

Elvis

Arun
Ceana
Faithy

Gin

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Normzeit: 45.000

Verein

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
KVS Moonstar Jumpers
Varibobi Dog Sports and Training
Beck's Hill

KD Agility llirija

OMD

Private

Private

Grant Agility

DNS Agility Team
URBANDOG

BCCS Schweiz

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
DKSK

Jahoda Kladno

KVS Die Smillas

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO

OGV Bad Véslau

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

VBSO

Maxzeit: 70.000

F VW

ZF

dognow

Zeit

GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr.
420
421
425
426
430
432
434
435
436
437
439
a1
442
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

454

Teilnehmer
Horvath Claudia
Wurm Michael
Untersee Dina
Lovass Lara
Comune Nicoletta
Heinzel Lara
Buchholzer Sophie
Stepankova Zuzana
Hampl Brigitte
Zaccarini Francesco
Lukac Roman
Handler Robert
Untersee Jurg
Oehler Dominik
Pachler Jurgen
Reiter Stephanie
Assem Stephan
Celmer Piotr
Reichardt Marion
Stastna Sabina
Dangl Rebecca
Farkas Andrea
Redl Claudia

Hendra Anita

Lange: 200m

Hund
Belana
Captain "Jack"
Scarlet
Infinity

Kirk Douglas
Pino

Luna
Diamond Zack
Yes

Kola

Metaxa

Dell

Presley

Chili

Sly

Filou
DeeDee
Amber

Bee

Will To Rise
Alou

Ben

JayDee

Gina

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Normzeit: 45.000 Maxzeit: 70.000

Verein F VW ZF
OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

Schweiz. Club fir Appenzeller Sennenhunde

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
Centro Cinofilo Delle Vaude

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde
OGV Leobersdorf

Keine Angabe

OGV Tattendorf

Living Dog

ADP

ORV HSV Schwarzau

Schweiz. Club fir Appenzeller Sennenhunde

KV Teamwork

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Wiental

Hot Agility Dogs

ORV HSV Pottendorf

Pesopark

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Keine Angabe

OGV Wienerwald

FreeX

dognow

Zeit

GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr.
455
457
458
459
461
463
464
465
467
469
472
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
484
486
487
489
490

491

Teilnehmer
Kérpati Dalma
Havlickova Adéla
Rehberger Ernst
Vrchotka Othmar
Javor David
Vakonicova Martina
Zaleschak Marie
Unger Jan
Mladek Sonja
Curin Manuela
Horvath Claudia
Hauer Sarolta

Neubauer Thomas

MandI-M&singer Helene

Wurm Michael

Ganzi Karl Heinz
Sebesta Silke
Hierner Sabrina
Piccin Manuela
Hauer Harald
Fischbach Christiane
Marekovi Alen
Krélova Tereza

Blazevic Anja

Lange: 200m

Hund

Yelle

Nilsa

Gracie

Chocko

Lu

Rozita

Vila

Dream Dash by
Trigger

Atomic

Sienna

Nitro

Red

Bendix

Flying "Milow"
Crazy

Sir Henry
Lovely Allrounder’s Brave Mexx
Fergie

Arizona

Coke

Mawich Kei - Bok
High

Buha

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

Normzeit: 45.000

Verein

DNS Agility Team

Fun4Dogs

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Wienerwald

AK Skiper Bratislava

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
Brno

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO

OGV Leobersdorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Leobersdorf

VBSO

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Donaustadt

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

ENCI

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

ATS Mendig

ZAK

VOSA Ostrava

ZAK

Maxzeit: 70.000

F VW

ZF

dognow

Zeit

GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer
498 Gregl Nina
501 Tejckova Michaela
503 Mayrhofer Sandra
504 Bauer Anke
505 Unger Erwin
510 Zampieri Marina
513 Hénny Hans
515 Stipcic Jelena
517 Kralikova Veronika
518 Culora Giuseppe
519 Tusiska Katarzyna
520 D'adamo Michele
521 Odone Veronica
526 Santini Simona
528 Sodi Alessia
529 Fiala Jan
530 Bartalis Viktoria
531 Téth Agnes
533 Zaleschak Stefan
534 Novotna Barbora
535 Reiter Sylvia
538 tebaldi fabrizio
539 Tercova Katka

540 Giovannelli Denis

Lange: 200m

Hund

Ebony Nose Gothic
Angel

Vinny

Lia

Luna

Miley

Lizzy

Genetic IQ Eddy
Joy Bee Ferenik
Tyrion di Petrademone
Dean

Luna

Skill

Kessel run
BUFFY-G

Aiyta

Annie

Sun

Eska

Bon Bibi

Monty

El Hechizo Faced of Pichu
Libby

Easy - Peasy

Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.
Normzeit: 45.000 Maxzeit: 70.000

Verein

ZAK

KK Zetor Brno

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

OGYV Sattledt

OGV Tulln

Just for dogs

Agility Fevers

KSK ATC

Agility Dobry Pes

Vita da cani

FreeX

E-Motiondogs

Just for dogs

Sei Zampe

A.s.d. Dog Agility Team

Pilsner Dog

Kutyapark Egyesulet Szombathely
DKSK

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
All or nothing

WRKA Krenglbach

Beck's Hill

Pilsner Dog

Keine Angabe

dognow

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS



dognow

Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020) Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

LK1, LK2, LK3/L Lange: 200m Normzeit: 45.000 Maxzeit: 70.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
542 Zoltan Bakos Cinna Fun&Run DIS
543 Piccin Manuela Marvel ENCI DIS
544 Liska Radovan Prodigy KK Zetor Brno DIS
545 Hauer Harald Zac OHV Hundeschule Berndorf DIS
547 Stefl Isabella Syclone SVO OG 32 Korneuburg DIS
550 Blazevic Anja Jean ZAK DIS
552 Karpinska Natalia Vento Keine Angabe DIS
553 Kokalj Anabella Pryma SKD Logatec DIS
554 Golab Iwona App OGV Alt-Médling DIS
555 Gora Zeljko Gunga KOSSP Zagreb DIS
557 Gregl Nina Wai ZAK DIS
302 Zawistowska Karolina Zi FreeX N.A.
306 Mugellini Valentina Kat Abbaiare Stanca N.A.
318 Schingaro Gianluca ex Extreme Insanity Team N.A.
321 Glejdurova Lucie Nessie KACR N.A.
328 Lukasik lvan Nina Agility Liptov N.A.
329 Stadler Helmut Hiron von Ragnvald KVS Moonstar Jumpers N.A.
337 simola francesca melinda jo Lakota dog training center N.A.
346 Olejarova Marcela BONEY M Redfest Agility Liptov N.A.
351 Rylska Monika Koza Nostra Poland N.A.
364 Mugellini Valentina Vyper Abbaiare Stanca N.A.
366 Gams Jana Kwikbrie from Doggone Borders SKD Emona N.A.
378 Schingaro Gianluca Reav Extreme Insanity Team N.A.
385 Kaniova Tereza Jess USK Dog Academy N.A.



dognow

Magna Racino Agility Open 2020 - Open Jumping (24.01.2020) Richter: Hippe Bernhard, Dr.

LK1, LK2, LK3/L Lange: 200m Normzeit: 45.000 Maxzeit: 70.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
397 Solavagione Luca Like Dreamdog sirmione N.A.
407 Martelloni Francesca Miss-Lana-Del-Corbolone Black&White N.A.
408 Bettela Piera bizzy bee quick angel Stardog Village N.A.
423 Michalska Joanna Siyah FreeX N.A.
428 Kvapilova Michaela Flying Finix KK Zetor Brno N.A.
433 Godler Urska Witty KD Ljubljana N.A.
460 Militto Flavia Bess A.s.d. Dog Agility Team N.A.
466 FuziJulia Tig Meoesz N.A.
473 Beyer Sabine Barney OGV Bad Véslau N.A.
481 Zaglmann Karin Pearl ORV HSV Pottendorf N.A.
482 Fried Katharina Brit ORV HSV Pottendorf N.A.
499 Hauser Sabrina Matti ORV HSV Pottendorf N.A.
502 Edrova Olga Adar KK Zetor Brno N.A.
508 Podobna Beata Shy RSDC N.A.
514 Natalizi Fabio IPA Just for dogs N.A.
522 Ferk Elizabeta Ulix KOSSP Zagreb N.A.
523 Polato Alessia Ary Dreamdog sirmione N.A.

541 Fried Katharina Face ORV HSV Pottendorf N.A.



